(Subject to Nagpur Jurisdiction)



AJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

IMAMBADA ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 018 (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Tel: +91-712-272 0071-80, Fax: +91-712-272 3068 - 272 8050 E-mail: bsi@bajajngp.com, Website: www.bajajngp.com



CIN No.: L27100MH1961PLC011936

BSI/SEC/2016/ 235

15.07.2016

The Corporate Relationship Department

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,
P J Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 507944

SUB: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION REGARDING RESULT OF THE POSTAL BALLOT

Ref: Compliance Under Regulation 47 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulation)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is with reference to the above mentioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 47 of the listing Regulations, please find enclosed the copies of Press Release of the Postal Ballot Results of the Company declared on Tuesday, 12th July, 2016 published in the following newspapers on Thursday, 14th July, 2016.

- 1. Indian Express,
- 2. Loksatta

You are therefore, kindly requested to take the aforesaid on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RAHUL PATWI COMPANY SECRETARY NAGPUR ST

Encl: As Above

दण्यापूर्वा त्या व्यक्ताना समैजावून सांगावे, त्यांना ताकीद देणे व लोकांमध्ये प्रचार करणे आवश्यक असल्याची बाबही नक्षलवादी नेत्यांनी या साहित्यात आणि म्हटले आहे. नाच ठार दलम कमांडर व उपकमांडरने या भागात ाजे गेल्या नी केवळ

केल्याचे

ते. त्यामळे

भागात

बोलायला

गावात तर

मध्यरात्री

कलोमीटर

ही घटना

नवाद्यांच्या

सुरू झाली

र्षी कवें

९३६पीएलसी००२५१५

एसीसी लिमिटेड

सुचना

कृत कार्यालय : सिमेंट हाऊस,

मुंबई-४०००२०.

ते की, ०१ एप्रिल २०१६ ते ३० जून २०१६ या

गरी २०१६ ते ३० जून २०१६ या अर्घ वर्षाच्या बाबतीत

वत्तीय विवरणे, इतर गोष्टीसमवेत विचारात घेण्याकरिता

करिता तसेच अंतरिम लाभांशाचे प्रदान करावयाचे किंवा

संचालक मंडळाची सभा मंगळवार, २६ जुलै २०१६

NMENT POLYTECHNIC, NAGPUR

onomous Institute of Govt. Of Maharashtra)

nder Continuing Education Programme

ISSION NOTICE

inity to become a Interior Designer & CAAD

OR DESIGNING

s/Any Gr___te/Any Diploma Pass or appeared Rs. 16,500/-, Course Duration : 300 Hrs.

ded Architectural Draftsman

3,500/- Per Candidate, Eligibility: 10th Pass

Project Room, Govt. Polytechnic, Nagpur.

वेबसाइट : www.acclimited.com

एसीसी लिमिटेडकरिता

स्वाक्षरी/-

बुर्जोर डी. नरिमन

कंपनी सेक्रेटरी व हेड कॉम्प्लायन्स

दंडकारण्यातील आदिवासी व दलितांमध्ये दहशत निर्माण होईल अशा प्रकारे शिक्षेचा अंमल करणे त्वरित थांबवावे. देशशुध्दी ठरविलेल्या प्रमाणापेक्षा जास्त करू नये असेही यात म्हटले आहे. स्थानिक लोकामध्ये विरोध होणार नाही याची विशेषत्वाने काळजी घ्यावी, असेही यात म्हटले नक्षलवाद्यांनी त्यामुळे गावकऱ्यांशी योग्य प्रकारे व्यवहार करावा तसेच यासंबंधीचे ज्ञान अधिक वाढवून घ्यावे, दूरदृष्टीकोनातून व्यवहार करावे असाही उल्लेख या साहित्यात

असल्यामुळच नवलापावाना पाऊल मागे घ्यावे लागत आहे. त्याला दंडकारण्यात आजही नक्षलवाद्यांची भीती कायम असली तरी बहुसंख्य गावांनी नक्षलवाद्यांना रसद प्रविणे बंद केल्यामुळे आणि नक्षलिवरोधात सूर उमटायला सुरुवात झाल्यामुळेच नक्षलवादी संघटना आता अतिशय अभ्यासपूर्ण पध्दतीने आणि लोकांची मने समजून काम करीत असल्याची माहिती सूत्रांनी दिली.

०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन २९ च्या अनुसार पाइरए ए ज्यात येते की, लेखापरीक्षित वितीय निष्कर्ष (स्वतंत्र) व ्राचान भरा का, रुच्छाप्योक्षत व्यापन व्यक्ति (स्वादा) आणि ३० जुन २०१६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमारीकरिता कंपनीचे अल्टेखपरिकित प्रकाकृत विसीय निकर्त, इतर गोष्टीसमयेत, विचारात घेण्याकरिता आणि मान्य करण्याकरिता कंपनीच्या संचारक मंडळाची सचा गृहवार, ०४ ऑगस्ट २०१६ रोजी बेसइमा बोख्य-बेगवान येगार आहे.

बर्गका करिय रेप्युलेशनसच्या रेप्युलेशन ४७(२)च्या अनुसार ठक्त सूचना <u>www.tatapower.com</u> य कंपनीच्या वेबसाइटवरून प्राप्त करता येईल आणि www.bscindia.com snfor www.nscindia.com

वि टाटा 20 विवासिक

MMRDA

वनांकः- १

च्यान:-

मुंबई महानगर श्रेणी-१ आणि ऑनलाईन पर्र १) अमरावर

अ. क्र.

७) नाशिक,

9. 2.

3.

परीक्षेचे हॉल https://n

दिनांक : ठिकाण:

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाक्षरी वाचल्या जा फायनॉन्शिअ सदर स्चना कर्जदारांनी व वाचल्या जाः वर्णिलेल्या ग व्यवहार कर कर्जदाराचे कर्ज खाते प्रोवत देवेन्द्र LBNAG

> वर नमूद व ३०दिवसाचे हरण्यात ये दिनांक:-स्थान:-



कार्यकारी

प्रकारचे https:/

जाक ग्रा

बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड (CIN: L27100MH1961PLC011936)

नोंद कार्यालय : इमामवाडा रोड, नागपूर - 440018 (म.रा.) टेलि. : 0712 - 2720071 - 80, फॅक्स : 0712 - 2728050 वेबसाईट : www.bajajngp.com

टपाली मतदावाचा विकाल

सेबी (लिस्टींग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ॲन्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेन्ट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, 2015 चा निर्बंध 44(3) व कंपनीज् (मॅनेजमेंट ॲन्ड ॲडमिनिस्ट्रेशन) रूल्स, 2014 चा नियम 22 व लागू असलेल्या इतर तरतुदींसह वाचल्या जाणाऱ्या कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 च्या अनुभाग 110 च्या अनुषंगाने कंपनीच्या भागधारकांची टपाली मतदान प्रपत्रे / ई – मतदानाद्वारे मंजूरी घेण्यात आली. टपाली मतपत्रिका सूचनेतील विशेष ठरावावर भागधारकांना मतदान करता येवा यासाठी इलेक्ट्रानिक पघ्दतीने किंवा टपाली मतपत्रिकेद्वारे मतदानाची सुविधा कंपनीने उपलब्ध करून दिलेली आहे.

कंपनीच्या सर्व भागधारकांना कुलासेवार विवरणपत्रासह पाठविण्यात आली होती. टपाली मतदान प्रक्रिया पारदर्सक व योग्य पध्दतीने पार पडावी यासाठी संचालक मंडळाने मे. बी. छावछरिया ॲन्ड कं., सनदी लेखापा (सीए संजय अगरवाल, भागीदार) यांना तपासनीस म्हणून नेमले आहे.

तपासनीसांनी शेवटच्या दिनांकपर्यंत म्हणजे 9 जुलै, 2016 रोजी सायं. 6.00 वाजेपर्यंत प्राप्त झालेल्या सर्व टपाली मतदान प्रपत्रांची व इलेक्टॉनिक मतांची छानणी करून अध्यक्षांकडे आपला अहवांल सादर केला आहे.

दि. 12 जुलै, 2016 रोजीच्या तपासनीसांच्या अहवालाच्या आधारे अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक श्री रोहित बजाज यांनी कंपनीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात टपाली मतदानाचा निकाल जाहीर केलेला आहे.

कंपनीच्या मेमोरॅन्डम ऑफ असोसिएशन (MOA) मध्ये नवीन ऑब्जेक्ट्स चा सामवेश करून ऑब्जेक्ट क्लॉसमध्ये दुरूस्ती संबंधित विशेष उरावावरील ई-मतदान व टपाली मतदानाद्वारे घेतलेल्या मतदानाचा निकाल खालीप्रमाणे आहे.

तपशील	एकत्रित (ई-मतदान व टपाली मतपत्रिकांद्वारे मतदान)					
	प्राप्त मतांची एकुण संख्या	पक्षातील मते	विरूध्द मते	पक्षातील मतांची %	विरूध्द मतांची %	
कंपनीच्या मेगोरॅन्डम ऑफ असोसिएशन मध्ये नदीन ऑब्जेक्टस ची भर घालून ऑब्जेक्ट क्लॉज बदलणे	1200040	1199890	150	99.99	0.012	

वरीलच्या आधारे टराली मतदानाद्वारे कंपनीच्या भाग-धारकांच्या मंजूरीसाठी प्रस्तावित विशेष तराव आवश्यक मताधिक्याने संमत झाल्याचा घोषित करण्यात ये आहे. टपाली मतदानाचा निकाल स्टॉक एक्सचेंजना कळविण्यात आलेला असून तपासनीसांच्या अहवालासह तो कंपनीच्या वेबसाईटवरही www.bajajngp.com टाकण्यात आलेला आहे. मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये बजाज स्टील इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड यांचे करिता

दिनांक: 12.07.2016

se Contact: www.gpnagpur.ac.in harge CED, Ph: 0712-6531125 Dr. C.S. Thorat

fale: 9823035221

Principal

Morning: 7.30 am. to 10.00 am.

क र स्वर साम्बद्ध

of LIDDerbile

ssession of the property said run dog with the prop

स्वा/-

रोहित बजाज

अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

DIN: 00511745



TER

ITs of

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

CORPORATE OFFICE: 3RD FLOOR, PTI BUILDING, 4-Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110001

NHIDCL invites bids / proposals for CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR AUTHORITY'S ENGINEER FOR PROJECT OF (i) 2 Laning with paved shoulders from Km 6.250 to Km 10.40 of Silchar-Badarpur section of NH-53 (Length = 4.770 Km) on EPC Basis in the state of Assam under SARDP-NE. (ii) Construction of 1000m length Viaduct at Rangpo between Km 51.10 to Km 53.90 on Sevoke - Gangtok Road (NH- 31A) in the state of West Bengal / Sikkim

Last Date and Time for Submission of Bids: 31.08.2016 (Upto 1600 Hrs)

For further details please visit - http://eprocure.gov.in (Tender Id-2016_NHIDC_104585_1), www.nhidcl.com and ://infracon.nic.in

NevE: Any change or amendment to this notice will be posted on the above websites only.

BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE, BUILDING THE NATION

CAREERS

The Indian Express, press and Loksatta

OLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

VICICI Home Finance

Registered office & Corporate Office: nk Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

horized Officer of ICICI Home Finance Company Limited under the Securitisation, and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued demand notices upon the borrowers untmentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice, asy the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the ossession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/hor Iread with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the nearly Irinity.

nyL	Description of Property / Date of Symbolic Possession	(Rs.)	Branch
13	ienement No:16, Raza Town, Kh.no: 108/3 Layout Of fawakkalco Op Hsg Soc Ltd Mouza Mhasala (amptee - Nagpur - July 08, 2016	July 23,2010 Rs. 5,62,561.59 /-	NAGPUR

s)/ guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 days Notice to repay the amount, else the mortgage / of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules nent) Rules 2002.

(Authorized Officer)
ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd.

DLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ce: ICICI Bank Limited ce: ICICI Bank Limited, Landmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodara 390007 : ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

ized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets est Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of nt) rules 2002, issued demand notices upon the borrowers mentioned below, to repay the thin 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

pay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her tread with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the

orl	Description of Property / Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount In Demand Notice (Rs.)	of	
rjee/	Piot No. 48, Madhuban Chsl., S.no. 67/5, Mouja Somalwada, P.h. No. 44, Nagpur 440025 - July 08,	Febr 25, 2016 Rs. 9,14,888/-	Nagpur	

s)/ guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 days Notice to repay the amount, else the mortgage y of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules to ment) Rules 2002.



RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LTD.

Administrative Building, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 074 Phone: +91 22 2552 2060/2261* Fax: +91 22 2552 2320 CIN-L24110MH1978GOI020185

TENDER NOTIFICATION

	TENDER NO!	TICKTION	Company of the second	
Tender No.	Material	Submission date & time for Tender	time for Tender	
Tender No. 2261607001	Design, Fabrication, Supply, Inspection and	11.08.2016	11.08.2016 15.00 hrs.	
	Commissioning of 30 Cubic Meter Liquid Nitrogen Storage Tank (Quantity - 1 No.			

14/07/2016 Cubic Meter Liquid Nitrogeri Suchage tain (aschage tain (asch

44 JUL UL

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L27100MH1961PLC011936)

Regd. Office: Imambada Road, Nagpur 440 018 (M.S) Ph: 0712-2720071-80 Fax: 0712-2728050: Website: www.bajajngp.com

RESULT OF THE POSTAL BALLOT

Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other applicable provisions if any, approval of the Shareholders of the Company was sought by means of Postal Ballot Forms/ E-voting. The Company has provided the facility of Evoting to the Shareholders to enable them to caste their votes electronically or through Postal Ballot forms on the Special Resolution proposed in the Postal Ballot Notice.

The Postal Ballot notice containing Special Resolution together with the Explanatory Statement was sent to all the Shareholders of the Company. The Board of Directors had appointed M/s B. Chhawchharia & Co. Chartered Accountants, (CA Sanjay Agarwal, Partner) Firm Registration No. 305123E as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot process in a fair & transparent manner. The Scrutinizer has carried out the scrutiny of all Postal Ballot Forms and Electronic votes received upto the last date of receipt ie. 09th July, 2016 till 6.00 P.M. and submitted his report to the Chairman.

Based on the Scrutinizers report dated 12th July, 2016, the Chairman & Managing Director Mr. Rohit Bajaj has declared the results of the Postal Ballot at the Registered Office of the Company.

Result of voting conducted through E-voting & Postal Ballot on the Special Resolution relating to Alteration of Object Clause by way of inserting New Objects in the Memorandum of Association (MOA) of the Company is as under:

Particulars	Consolidated (E-voting & voting through Postal Ballot Forms)				
	Total no. of votes received	No. of votes	No. of votes against	% of votes	% of Votes against
Alteration of Object Clause by way of inserting new objects in the Memorandum of Association of the Company	Matteriorista	1199890	150	99.99	0.012

Based on the foregoing, the Special Resolution proposed for approval of Shareholders of the Company vide postal ballot declared as passed with requisite majority. The result of the Postal Ballot has been communicated to the Stock Exchanges and also been posted on the website of the Company: www.bajajngp.com along with the Scrutinizer's Report.

Place: Nagpur Date: 12.07.2016 By Order of the Board For Bajaj Steel Industries Limited

sd/-Rohit Bajaj Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00511745